S.F. Express Service Centers
Update:
For most updated

http://origin.sf-express.com/hk/en/others/S.F.Network/SE service center address/

Hong Kong
Island
Business Hours
District Code Address Sun &
Mon to Sat Statutory
Holidays

Shop A, G/F, Man Lok Building, 91
852M Bonham Strand & 117 Wing Lok Street, = 09:00-20:00 09:00-18:00
Sheung Wan, Hong Kong
Shop A2, G/F, Siu Cheung Building, Siu
Central 852MA Cheung Fong, 4A Chiu Kwong Street, Sai. 09:00-20:00 Closed
Ying Pun, Hong Kong
Room 902B, 9/F, Euro Trade Centre, 21-

852MB 23 Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong 09:00-20:00 Closed

Shop 13, G/F, Victor Court, 18 Wang On

852pP Road, Fortress Hill, Hong Kong

09:00-20:00 Closed

Unit 3A, 19/F, Eastern Centre, 1065 ) ) ) )
Hong Kong East 852PA King's Road, Quarry Bay, Hong Kong 09:00-20:00 = 09:00-18:00

Workshop B, G/F, Yiko Industrial

852PB Building, 10 Ka Yip Street, Hong Kong

09:00-20:00 Closed
Shop A & B, G/F, Man Shek Building,

852T 404-406 Jaffe Road, Wan Chai, Hong 09:00-20:00 ' 09:00-18:00
Kong

Shop D, G/F, Johnston Court, 9, 11 & 13

852TA Lun Fat Street, Wan Chai, Hong Kong

09:00-20:00 Closed
Unit A2, G/F, Yally Industrial Building, 6

Wan Chai 852TB Heung Yip Road & 6 Yip Fat Street, 09:00-20:00 Closed
Wong Chuk Hang, Hong Kong
G/F, No. 182, Jaffe Road, Wai Chai,

852TC 09:00-20:00 Closed
Hong Kong

G/F, 15 Haven Street, Causeway Bay,

852TD Hong Kong

09:00-20:00 Closed

Kowloon

Business Hours
Sun &
Mon to Sat Statutory
Holidays

District Code Address


http://origin.sf-express.com/hk/en/others/S.F.Network/SF_service_center_address/

Kowloon Bay

Tsim Sha Tsui

Mong Kok

Hung Hom

Kwun Tong

Lai Chi Kok

New
Territories

District

852H

852J

852E

852EA

852EB

852B

852BA

852BB

852BD

852K

852C

852CA

852CC

852CD

852D

852DB

Code

Workshop No. 5, G/F, Wing Fat Industrial
Building, 12 Wang Tai Road, Kowloon
Bay, Kowloon

No. 4A, G/F, Lee Sum Factory Building,
No. 28 Ng Fong Street, No. 21-25 Sze
Mei Street, Kowloon

G/F, Creative Mansion, 6 & 8 Chatham
Court, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon

G/F (Including The Cockloft Thereof),
271 Temple Street, Jordan, Kowloon

Unit 60-66, G/F, South Seas Centre, 75
Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon

G/F, 26 Great South Street, Prince
Edward, Kowloon

58 Yu Chau Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon

Shop B1, G/F, Kam Wah Building, Block
B, 831 Canton Road, Yau Ma Tei,
Kowloon

No. AB1, G/F, Fook Hong Mansion, No.
17 & 19 Fuk Tsun Street, Kowloon

Shop D3, G/F, 2G Hang Fung Industrial
Building, Hok Yuen Street, Hung Hom,
Kowloon

Room B, G/F, Fung Yip Industrial
Building, 170 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong,
Kowloon

Workshop No.1, G/F, Hung To Industrial
Building, 80 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong,
Kowloon

G/F, Viet Shing Factory Building, 145 Wai
Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon
Unit 708, 7/F, Prosperity Place, 6 Shing

Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon

Unit A, G/F, Shun Cheung Industrial
Building, 24 & 26 Wing Hong Street, Lai
Chi Kok, Kowloon

Unit A2, G/F, Ford Glory Plaza, 37 Wing
Hong Street, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon

Address

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

12:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-18:00

09:00-18:00

09:00-18:00

Closed

Closed

09:00-18:00

Closed

Closed

Closed

09:00-18:00

09:00-18:00

Closed

Closed

Closed

09:00-18:00

Closed

Business Hours

Mon to Sat

Sun &
Labour



Kwai Chung

Sha Tin

Tsuen Wan

Tuen Mun
Yuen Long
Fanling

Tai Po

Macau

District

Macau

852L

852LA

852LB

852F

852FE

852G

852GA

852U

852UA

852A

852AA

Code

853A

Workshop C, G/F, Ching Cheong
Industrial Building, 1-7 Kwai Cheong
Road, Kwai Chung, N.T.

Sub-Unit 06B, Unit 6, G/F, Well Fung
Industrial Centre, 68 Ta Chuen Ping
Street, Kwai Chung, N.T

Workshop No. J, G/F, Wing Hong
Factory Building, 18-26 Kwai Fung
Crescent, Kwai Chung, N.T.
Workshop B, G/F, Mecco Industrial
Building, 53-55 Au Pui Wan Street, Sha
Tin, N.T.

Room E, G/F, Yue Cheung Centre, 1-3
Wong Chuk Yeung Street, Sha Tin, N.T.

Room 7&8B, G/F, Thriving Industrial
Centre, 26-38 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen
Wan, N.T.

Shop A, G/F, Yuet Kwong Industrial
Building, 34 Fui Yiu Kok Street, Tsuen
Wan, N.T.

Unit A&B, G/F, Hoi Cheung Industrial
Building, 4 Ho Tin Street, Tuen Mun, N.T.

Unit L&L1, G/F, Wang Yip Centre, 18
Wang Yip Street East, Yuen Long, N.T.

Workshop 3, G/F, Lincoln Centre, 20 Yip
Fung Street, Fanling, N.T.

G/F, North Wing ,1&3 Tung Mau Square,
Tai Po, N.T.

Address

G/F, 3B Veng Fung Industrial Building,
Rua Cinco Bairro Da Areia Preta, Macau

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-18:00

Closed

Closed

Closed

09:00-18:00

09:00-18:00

Closed

Closed

09:00-18:00

Closed

09:00-18:00

Business Hours

Mon to Sat

09:00-20:00

Sun &
Statutory
Holidays

09:00-18:00



