S.F. Express Service Centers Update: For most updated

http://origin.sf-express.com/hk/en/others/S.F.Network/SF_service_center_address/

Hong Kong Island

			Business Hours	
District	Code	Address	Mon to Sat	Sun & Statutory Holidays
Central	852M	Shop A, G/F, Man Lok Building, 91 Bonham Strand & 117 Wing Lok Street, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:00
	852MA	Shop A2, G/F, Siu Cheung Building, Siu Cheung Fong, 4A Chiu Kwong Street, Sai Ying Pun, Hong Kong	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852MB	Room 902B, 9/F, Euro Trade Centre, 21- 23 Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong	09:00-20:00	Closed
Hong Kong East	852P	Shop 13, G/F, Victor Court, 18 Wang On Road, Fortress Hill, Hong Kong	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852PA	Unit 3A, 19/F, Eastern Centre, 1065 King's Road, Quarry Bay, Hong Kong	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:00
	852PB	Workshop B, G/F, Yiko Industrial Building, 10 Ka Yip Street, Hong Kong	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852T	Shop A & B, G/F, Man Shek Building, 404-406 Jaffe Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:00
Wan Chai	852TA	Shop D, G/F, Johnston Court, 9, 11 & 13 Lun Fat Street, Wan Chai, Hong Kong	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852TB	Unit A2, G/F, Yally Industrial Building, 6 Heung Yip Road & 6 Yip Fat Street, Wong Chuk Hang, Hong Kong	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852TC	G/F, No. 182, Jaffe Road, Wai Chai, Hong Kong	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852TD	G/F, 15 Haven Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong	09:00-20:00	Closed

Kowloon

			Business Hours	
District	Code	Address	Mon to Sat	Sun & Statutory Holidays

Kowloon Bay	852H	Workshop No. 5, G/F, Wing Fat Industrial Building, 12 Wang Tai Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:0
	852J	No. 4A, G/F, Lee Sum Factory Building, No. 28 Ng Fong Street, No. 21-25 Sze Mei Street, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:0
Tsim Sha Tsui	852E	G/F, Creative Mansion, 6 & 8 Chatham Court, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:0
	852EA	G/F (Including The Cockloft Thereof), 271 Temple Street, Jordan, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852EB	Unit 60-66, G/F, South Seas Centre, 75 Mody Road,Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852B	G/F, 26 Great South Street, Prince Edward, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:0
	852BA	58 Yu Chau Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	Closed
Mong Kok	852BB	Shop B1, G/F, Kam Wah Building, Block B, 831 Canton Road, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852BD	No. AB1, G/F, Fook Hong Mansion, No. 17 & 19 Fuk Tsun Street, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	Closed
Hung Hom	852K	Shop D3, G/F, 2G Hang Fung Industrial Building, Hok Yuen Street, Hung Hom, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:0
Kwun Tong	852C	Room B, G/F, Fung Yip Industrial Building, 170 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:0
	852CA	Workshop No.1, G/F, Hung To Industrial Building, 80 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852CC	G/F, Viet Shing Factory Building, 145 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852CD	Unit 708, 7/F, Prosperity Place, 6 Shing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon	12:00-20:00	Closed
Lai Chi Kok	852D	Unit A, G/F, Shun Cheung Industrial Building, 24 & 26 Wing Hong Street, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:0
	852DB	Unit A2, G/F, Ford Glory Plaza, 37 Wing Hong Street, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon	09:00-20:00	Closed

New Territories

			Busines	s Hours
District	Code	Address	Mon to Sat	Sun & Labour

Kwai Chung	852L	Workshop C, G/F, Ching Cheong Industrial Building, 1-7 Kwai Cheong Road, Kwai Chung, N.T.	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:00
	852LA	Sub-Unit 06B, Unit 6, G/F, Well Fung Industrial Centre, 68 Ta Chuen Ping Street, Kwai Chung, N.T	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852LB	Workshop No. J, G/F, Wing Hong Factory Building, 18-26 Kwai Fung Crescent, Kwai Chung, N.T.	09:00-20:00	Closed
Sha Tin	852F	Workshop B, G/F, Mecco Industrial Building, 53-55 Au Pui Wan Street, Sha Tin, N.T.	09:00-20:00	Closed
	852FE	Room E, G/F, Yue Cheung Centre, 1-3 Wong Chuk Yeung Street, Sha Tin, N.T.	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:00
T M /	852G	Room 7&8B, G/F, Thriving Industrial Centre, 26-38 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, N.T.	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:00
Tsuen Wan	852GA	Shop A, G/F, Yuet Kwong Industrial Building, 34 Fui Yiu Kok Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T.	09:00-20:00	Closed
Tuen Mun	852U	Unit A&B, G/F, Hoi Cheung Industrial Building, 4 Ho Tin Street, Tuen Mun, N.T.	09:00-20:00	Closed
Yuen Long	852UA	Unit L&L1, G/F, Wang Yip Centre, 18 Wang Yip Street East, Yuen Long, N.T.	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:00
Fanling	852A	Workshop 3, G/F, Lincoln Centre, 20 Yip Fung Street, Fanling, N.T.	09:00-20:00	Closed
Tai Po	852AA	G/F, North Wing ,1&3 Tung Mau Square, Tai Po, N.T.	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:00

Macau

			Business Hours	
District	Code	Address	Mon to Sat	Sun & Statutory Holidays
Macau	853A	G/F, 3B Veng Fung Industrial Building, Rua Cinco Bairro Da Areia Preta, Macau	09:00-20:00	09:00-18:00